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A & A Gold & Diamonds	 M2563	 303-295-2115	 multiline84@yahoo.com	
Acomo Jewelry Inc.	 M2376	 303-298-1778	 acomo@acomojewelry.com	 www.acomojewelry.com
Adams Brokerage Company	 M1226	 303-295-2293		
Adventure Labworks	 M2153	 833-225-6663	 travis@adventurelabworks.com	 adventurelabworks.com
Aksels Inc.	 M2216	 303-993-7341	 info@aksels.com	 www.aksels.com
Al Zuni Global Jewelry	 M2364,M2365	 505-863-9345	 alzuniglobal@yahoo.com	
Alpin Sales, Inc	 M2260	 303-589-4043	 mark@alpinsales.com	 www.alpinsales.com
American Gem Registry	 M2465	 303-223-4944	 neil@gemlab.us	 www.gemlab.us
American Hat Company	 M1665	 940-872-2404	 americanhatco@gmail.com	 www.americanhat.net
American Makers	 M1239	 928-775-3330	 Sales@universalironworksusa.com	
American Resort Gear	 M1429	 305-693-7000	 Jesus@sherrymfg.com	
Arc’teryx	 M2540	 860-823-9568	 joshua.tedeschi@arcteryx.com	
Art Studio Company	 M1455	 855-225-8090	 Hannah@artstudiocompany.com	 www.artstudiocompany.com
Artforms Inc.	 M2220	 800-828-8518	 rick@artformsinc.com	 www.artformsinc.com
Ascension Sales LLC	 M2280	 303-601-9822	 brian@ascensionsalesgroup.com	 www.ascensionsalesgroup.com
B S Trading Co.	 M1561	 800-554-0910	 sales@bstrading.com	 www.bstrading.com
Bear Creek Reps	 M3672	 303-679-9630	 jodee@bearcreekreps.com	
Berger, Ronna G.	 M3579	 303-886-0190	 ronnagberger@gmail.com	
Black Dog Sales Group	 M2294	 303-594-8895	 ian@blackdogsalesgroup.com	
Blaine Stern & Associates	 M2256	 303-809-7633	 blainestern@comcast.net	
Blake Brothers International	 M2371	 704-504-9632	 gmatthews@blakebrothersdirect.com;		
			   adeherrera@blakebrothersdirect.com	 www.blakebrothersbulletin.com
Blizzard Tecnica	 M4356	 720-940-1594	 salejefferson@gmail.com	
Bob Divine	 M1320	 720-320-0925	 skitees@msn.com	
Bonnie Kellogg	 M1370	 303-298-8199	 bkellogg_assoc@hotmail.com	
Botas Cebu	 M3742	 832-771-1692	 juan.dominguez@botascebu.com	
Boulder Canyon Apparel LLC	 M1326	 623-572-9933	 sales@bouldercanyonapparel.com	 www.bcaresortwear.com
Bowser Kitchen & Bath Cabinets	 M2588	 303-292-1115	 bkbcabs@outlook.com	
Brew City Brand Apparel	 M2236	 414-336-7163	 george@brewcitypromotions.com	 www.brewcitypromotions.com
Brian Bennett	 M1424	 970-270-5059	 bribennettcorep@gmail.com	
Cambridge Sales Inc.	 M1130	 303-296-2664	 michelle.mueller@cambridgesalesinc.com	 www.cambridgesalesinc.com
Camp David / Landway Apparel	 M2123	 970-213-0009	 brianhurst@comcast.net	 www.campdavid.com
Canterbury Lane	 M1555	 801-569-2160	 simpkinswildlife@gmail.com	 simpkinswildlife.com
Carhartt Inc	 M3346,M4128	 303-298-0125	 krovinsky@carhartt.com	
Carve Designs	 M2323	 970-846-7292,  917-494-0928   greg@territorytwo.com	
Cat Apparel	 M3545	 406-922-1189	 customerservice@catapparel.com	 catapparel.com
Celtic Broker	 M1521	 303-960-5155	 scotty@celticbroker.com	
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Chacon Belts & Buckles	 M4543	 505-454-1196	 bruce@chaconbelts.com	
Charles Collection	 M1435	 303-298-1510		
Cindi Lee The Denver Showroom	 M3859,M3863	 303-601-5877	 style@thedenvershowroom.com	 www.thedenvershowroom.com
Cindy Smith Company	 M2343	 303-296-7445	 cindysmithco@aol.com	 www.cindysmithcompany.com
Clear Creek Reps	 M2344	 303-898-8022	 owen@clearcreekreps.com	
Columbia Sportswear	 M2126	 720-705-2300	 SLoeppert@columbia.com	 www.columbiasportswear.com
Cordillera Sales	 M2265	 720-244-2105	 emily@cordillerasales.com	
Corral Boot Company	 M3388	 956-383-3380	 rkent@corralboots.com	 www.corralboots.com
Cowboy Outlets	 M4643,M4667	 801-200-7702	 cowboyoutlets@gmail.com	
Culver	 M1323	 973-989-9191	 boltofr@culverind.com	 souvenirs.culverind.com
Dakine	 M4568	 720-770-0449	 orders@theravenworkshop.net	 www.theravenworkshop.net
Dale & Pam Martin / Martins Represent LLC	 M3347	 303-888-3890	 dale@martinsrep.com	
Dan Post Boot Co	 M3554	 931-645-4466	 sherryw@danpostboots.com	 www.danpostboots.com
Dano’s Place	 M2143	 801-274-3555		
Dave Cook Enterprises	 M2231	 303-771-7171	 dcent@ecentral.com	
Deer Track Traders Ltd.	 M1569	 970-669-6750	 sue@deertracktraders.com	 www.deertracktraders.com
Denver Market Association / DMA	 M3785	 720-308-9130	 DMA.7@yahoo.com	
Denver Mart Leasing Office	 M2384,M2390	 303-292-6278	 michelle@denvermart.com	
Denver Mart Office	 M2490,M2578	 303-292-6278	 info@denvermart.com	 www.denvermart.com
Denver Mart Sales Office	 M2482	 303-292-6278	 traci@denvermart.com	
Diamonds & Colored Stones Inc	 M2570	 303-292-4367	 diamond_stones@hotmail.com	
Dorfman Pacific	 M3571	 800-886-3726	 jenngirl4@comcast.net	 www.dorfman-pacific.com
Double D Ranch	 M4340	 361-293-2394	 susie@ddranchwear.com	
Dunleavy Group	 M2229	 303-797-6572	 grdunleavy@gmail.com	
Eiseman & Co.	 M4466	 303-296-1845	 eisemanandco@aol.com	
El Paso Trading Post Inc.	 M1371,M1471	 915-886-3940	 orders@lsgimports.com	 www.lsgimports.com
Elledge & Associates	 M3567	 208-867-2349	 lelledge1964@gmail.com	
EMI Sportswear	 M2135	 303-530-1220	 michele@emisportswear.com	 www.emisportswear.com
Final Touch	 M1559	 970-391-4640	 nicole.denvershowroom@gmail.com ; 
			   roni@remainoriginal.rocks	
Fine & Funky	 M2367	 970-988-2632	 fineandfunkystore@gmail.com	
Finish 1st Marketing / Patrick Patterson	 M1327	 303-522-6823	 finish1stmarketing@gmail.com	 www.finish1stmarketing.com
Frank Levy’s Outerwear and MORE	 M1535	 800-295-2286	 outerwearhdqrts@gmail.com	 www.frank-levy-outerwear.com
Freestone Sales Group	 M2162	 806-790-1219	 sales@freestonesalesgroup.com	 www.freestonesalesgroup.com
Frenchy LLC	 M2520,M2524	 508-717-7202	 mfrenchsales@gmail.com	
Frey Gems	 M2466	 303-294-0789		  www.freygems.com
Gilbert, John	 M3787	 303-759-5047	 knightjake@aol.com	
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Godshaw, Bob / Off Price Resources	 M3574	 720-261-9423	 Bobgodshaw@yahoo.com	
Granite Marketing Inc.	 M2270	 303-902-6128	 graniterep@mac.com	 www.granitereps.com
Green River Sales	 M2430,M2437	 720-583-3190	 info@greenriversales.com	
Hawley, Doug & Kathy (Rush Hour Marketing)	 M1431	 303-933-0945	 dk93hawley@yahoo.com	
Hiskey & Company/ 
    United Giftware Sales Group	 M1229,M1234	 303-2191254	 carol@hiskeyco.com	 www.hiskeyco.com
Huckleberry People	 M1329	 406-721-6024	 huckleberryrusty@aol.com	 www.huckleberrypeople.com
Image One	 M2127	 501-663-9595	 rel@image1one.com	 www.image1one.com
Infinity Design Jewelers	 M2471	 720-371-1427	 infinitejeweler@aol.com	
International Excellence	 M2358	 303-297-9644	 Intl925@gmail.com	 www.intl925.com
Italiano Sales	 M1151	 303-308-9623	 showroom@italianosales.com	
J. Cooper Group	 M1140	 720-663-7887	 office@jcoopergroup.com	
Jackson Pacific Inc.	 M2142	 800-545-7077	 gladysp@jacksonpacific.com	 www.jacksonpacific.com
Jeannette Tiffany	 M3670	 720-352-9989	 jdtiffany12@gmail.com	
JF Options Jewelers Inc.	 M2478	 303-292-4744	 Barry@JFOptions.com	 www.jfoptionsjewelers.com
Joel  Marks	 M3675	 303-670-3381	 Joelcycle1@gmail.com	
Karen Surdal	 M2245	 303-887-0395	 kjsurdal@comcast.net	 www.lakeshirts.com
Kathy Jolly	 M1251	 303-295-1271	 jollysales@kathyjolly.com	
KEEN Footwear	 M2262	 760-885-9428	 angela.ireton@keenfootwear.com	 www.keenfootwear.com
Kellsson Linens Inc.	 M1473	 866-480-7555	 info@kellssonlinens.com	 www.kellssonlinens.com
Kelly Eddy	 M3667	 303-819-1310	 kbeddy@gmail.com	
Key Industries	 M4443	 620-223-2000 ext 346   cbarnes@keyapparel.com	 www.keyapparel.com
Kid-U-Not Inc.	 M2218	 407-324-2112	 linda3@wekidunot.com	 www.kid-u-not.com
Laid-Back	 M2254	 208-787-2277	 sales@highrangedesigns.com	 www.laidbackusa.com
Landmark Sales Services LLC	 M2145	 970-389-4015	 Leck@Landmark-services.com	
Larry The Rep	 M1425	 720-308-7690	 larry@larrytherep.com	
Last Resort Sales	 M1319	 303-912-9959	 lastresortsales@comcast.net	
Lauren Michael	 M2370	 303-550-7570	 lsterlingsilver@comcast.net	 laurenmichael.com
Laurie Lambe’s Great Stuff	 M2235	 303-887-6589	 llcoolrep@yahoo.com	 www.laurielambe.com
LazyOne	 M1420	 435-563-2736	 dbrowne16@aol.com	 www.lazyone.com
Legacy Athletic	 M2244	 800-627-3244	 info@legacycaps.com	 www.legacy92.com
Legino Diamonds	 M2473	 303-292-5677	 donlegino@gmail.com	
Liberty Wear	 M3446	 937-550-9466	 info@liberty-wear.com	 www.liberty-wear.com
Life Is Good	 M3335	 303-875-2712	 rmckeown@lifeisgood.com	 www.lifeisgood.com
LOCALE Outdoor	 M2261	 970-845-0150	 Vinny@localeoutdoor.com	 www.localeoutdoor.com
Lone Rock Clothing Co.	 M1333	 303-888-9119	 jim@lonerockclothing.com	
Long Sales Group	 M1669	 303-294-0191	 beth@longsales.org	
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Lowa Boots, LLC	 M2139	 888-335-5692	 cs@lowa.net	 www.lowaboots.com
M & F Western Products	 M3837,M3838	 903-885-8646	 geneh@mfwestern.com	
Maple Street Associates	 M2141	 303-909-6154	 sam@maplestreetassociates.com	 www.maplestreetassociates.com
Meissenburg Designs	 M1462	 877-974-7446 x1	 sales@oldwoodsigns.com; rcalex1950@msn.com	 www.meissenburgdesigns.com
Merrell	 M2131	 303-907-8696	 zach@mountainsource.com	
Milano Hat Co	 M3564	 800-325-4287	 milanohats@yahoo.com	 www.milanohats.com
Miller International, Inc.	 M4567	 303-428-5696	 nbondoc@rmccjeans.com	 www.CinchJeans.com
Miller, Judy & Wall, Jerry	 M3873,M3877	 303-378-8227, 303-898-1998, lotaduds@msn.com ; jwalllotaduds@msn.com	
Minnetonka Moccasin	 M3546	 630-842-3819	 rod.freer@Minnetonkamocc.com	 www.minnetonkamoccasin.com
MLK Sales	 M2422	 970-708-0090	 mkustes@me.com	
Montage	 M1250	 303-221-0060	 montageone@comcast.net	 www.montageshowroom.com
Monterey Import Company	 M1426	 707-795-3067		  www.montereyimport.com
Mountain Source LLC	 M2525, M2529,
                                                                        M2533,M2537,M2541	 303-907-8696	 zach@mountainsource.com	 www.mountainsource.com
Mountain Trading	 M4230	 505-554-0608		  www.mountaintrading.com
Mtn Stuff	 M2528	 208-481-1213	 info@mtnstuff.com	 www.mtnstuff.com
MV Sport / The Game	 M2234	 303-877-9267	 byron@wpmv.com ; dk93hawley@gmail.com	 www.mvsport.com
Nate Love	 M2274	 801-499-6333	 nate.lov@gmail.com	 www.bwsalesgroup.com
NEST, New Era Sales Team	 M1131	 303-295-0591	 newerareps@gmail.com	 www.newerareps.com
Nordbron	 M2292	 917-699-9390	 ardie@nordbron.com	
North Star Inc	 M4263	 303-552-0018	 rditirro@nssit.com	
Ocean Beach / Bigfoot Sock Co.	 M2237	 510-253-0561	 will@oceanbeachco.com	 www.oceanbeachco.com
Old Gringo	 M4330	 619-575-2810	 oginfo@oldgringoboots.com	 www.oldgringoboots.com
Old West / Jama Corporation	 M3832	 303-373-2069	 usoffice@jamaoldwest.com	 www.jamaoldwest.com
On, Inc.	 M2187	 719-440-7038	 jason.shaver@on-running.com	 www.on-running.com
P M Enterprises Ltd. / Kurt Adler	 M1330	 303-295-2289	 xmasangieb@aol.com	
Paige Wallace	 M3568	 972-562-8305	 paige.wallace@sbcglobal.net	 www.paige-wallace.com
Pazazz Studio / Megan & Rod McIntyre	 M3784	 303-818-4466	 meganmcintyre9@comcast.net	
Pendleton	 M3582	 310-729-2083	 jeanettepalmer.pendleton@gmail.com	 www.pendleton-usa.com
Prairie Mountain	 M2142	 417-232-4941	 reneegaler@prairiemountain.net	 www.prairiemountain.net
Prairie Schooner	 M1312	 888-696-3357	 mel@theprairieschooner.com	 www.theprairieschooner.net
Redline Sports Group, Inc.	 M2277	 303-859-0250	 info@redlinesportsgroup.com	 redlinesportsgroup.com
Regina Imports LLC	 M2326	 933-678-4400		  www.reginaimports.com
Renegade Club	 M2121	 954-763-2609	 renegadeclub@comcast.net	 www.renegadeclub.net
Reser & Company	 M1242	 303-295-2145	 resercoinc@yahoo.com	
Rick Lutz	 M2467	 303-295-0868	 lutzdiamond@msn.com	
Rincon Group	 M2414	 303-250-4587	 stevensrednick@gmail.com	



Showroom List as of February 1, 2021
COMPANY/ SHOWROOM	 LOCATION	  PHONE	 EMAIL 	 WEBSITE	

5

Roberts Boot Company	 M3747	 785-200-4550	 jaredroberts@gmail.com	 www.robertsboots.com
Rocky Mountain Concepts	 M1336	 303-979-9144	 info@rockymountainconcepts.com;
			   brittany@rockymountainconcepts.com	 www.rockymountainconcepts.com
Rocky Mountain Options	 M1373	 720-232-4731	 bcdry1204@gmail.com	
Salesmark	 M1354,M1355	 303-295-2371	 dsmith@salesmarkinc.com; 
			   agarnhart@salesmarkinc.com	 www.salesmarkinc.com
Salomon	 M2542	 503-428-0172	 brenton.knight@salomon.com	
Sanitas Sales Group	 M2443	 303-404-2749	 info@sanitassalesgroup.com	
Scully Inc.	 M4446	 805-483-6339	 info@scullyleather.com	 www.scullyleather.com
Select Lines International	 M2569,M2577	 303-295-2082	 sales@selectlines.com	 www.selectlines.com
Selsports Inc	 M2320	 303-818-3889	 jeff@selsports.com	
Serratelli Hat Company	 M4356	 973-623-4133	 customerservice@serratellihatcompany.com	 www.serratellihatcompany.com
Smoky Mountain Boots	 M3383	 308-254-1184	 faragogo@earthlink.net	 www.smokyboots.com
Snow Business USA	 M2233	 970-390-0318	 alison@snowbusinesscolorado.com	 www.snowbusinesscolorado.com
Sorel	 M2420	 970-389-1220	 JLoeppert@sorel.com	 www.sorel.com
Stepin Ahead / Taylor & Grenemyer	 M3671	 303-525-8426	 vickilynntaylor7@aol.com	 www.stepinahead.com
Stylemakers / Judy Earnshaw	 M3689	 303-946-3814	 stylemakers@hotmail.com	
Summit Sales	 M2227	 970-389-6127	 gfbardin@gmail.com	
Superfluent Sales & Marketing	 M2532	 970-389-5731	 ageittmann@me.com	
Swee & Co.	 M1419	 303-295-1027	 kswee@aol.com	 www.sweeandcompany.com
SWI / Southwest Inspirations	 M1433	 503-289-4594	 buyswi@msn.com; kristen.swi@gmail.com	 buyswi.com
Taylor Oliver	 M2534	 303-507-1499	 tayloroliverco@gmail.com	
tentree Clothing	 M2325	 970-389-3296,  917-494-0928  Greg@territorytwo.com	
Terry Moore & Associates	 M1122	 800-274-8444	 Donna@tmaonline.com	 www.tmaonline.com
Toms	 M2536	 503-706-6083	 sean.mcguirk@toms.com	
Treecycled Art by Cloos	 M1564,M1575	 970-221-1185	 treecycledart@gmail.com	 www.treecycledartbycloos.com
UGG	 M2230	 720-951-3847	 valarie.kraus@deckers.com	 www.ugg.com
Unipak Designs Corp.	 M1315	 408-935-9400	 teddy@unipakdesigns.com	 www.unipakdesigns.com
Urban Outdoor Sales	 M2271	 720-934-8374	 nick@urbanoutdoorsales.com	
VillageHouse	 M1318	 817-421-9060	 info@villagehouseimporters.com	 www.villagehouseimporters.com
Waypoint Outdoor	 M2180	 720-272-8818	 ian.armstrong@waypointoutdoor.com	
Western & English Sales Association	 M1160	 303-295-1040	 info@denver-wesa.com	 www.denver-wesa.com
Weyerman, Marcy	 M3773,M3776	 303-295-0499	 marcyrep@live.com	
Wilcor Outdoors	 M2150	 800-346-2345	 sales@wilcor.net	 www.wilcor.net
Wild Tribute	 M2134	 801-906-0084	 otwell@wildtribute.com	 www.wildtribute.com
Workwear on Wheels	 M4389	 303-913-3239	 rudy@wowscrubs.biz	


